THE STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD

THE STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000SGR6

Overview

2024/04/16 08:10:20

Price
0.415 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-14.43% (-0.07)

AU000000SGR6
SGR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Stock
722 EUR

S&P 500

0.415 AUD (1,468,161)
0.42 AUD (203,331)
0.46 AUD

0.46 AUD

0.4125 AUD

0.485 AUD

0.431579 AUD
103,452,468
44,647,866.32

8,112

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,011
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153971517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000SGR6&ID_NOTATION=147134000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a74d1d40a09e5f54407e08242bbb08020482fcc32695d683505072f801a5432&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bde45e22c838ad9d&time=1713411784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d519f4811fc679aec24f621c635caa4cb9f136f107debf39656ac0b90a1e3ff&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=194f463cace6733d5&time=1713411784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d07b97fdc532eb99279fa4edec58f2476105937c7f7233c59ee89a95e8fff4f5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ca68e30811181ce1&time=1713411784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=767e8136ed66e4f33efdcb44db71c2d7d68644605474edff48561a5aa663d28b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ab5c54c0652e3678&time=1713411784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fd5f4e483668743cf8d91ed76deae661dcce54a9d758a15f850b0d44925019e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62c23a3a4d833ca45&time=1713411784&tool=RSC

THE STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD

Details

2024/04/16 08:10:20

Price
0.415 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -14.43% (-0.07)

ISIN AU000000SGR6
Symbol SGR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap 722 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.415 AUD (1,468,161)
Ask (Ask size) 0.42 AUD (203,331)
Open 0.46 AUD
High 0.46 AUD
Low 0.4125 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.485 AUD
VWAP 0.431579 AUD
Volume (pcs) 103,452,468
Trading volume 44,647,866.32
Number of trades 8,112
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -31.40% -67.90% -87.50%
Perf (abs.) -0.19 -0.88 -2.91
Beta 0.08 0.59 0.16
Volatility 62.31 57.21 48.93
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.502 AUD (41,597,875)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.528 AUD (14,141,644)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.522 AUD (16,127,093)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.765 AUD (12,581,561)
YTD High | date 0.585 AUD (2024/01/10)
YTD Low | date 0.413 AUD (2024/04/16)
52 Weeks High | date 1.380 AUD (2023/04/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.413 AUD (2024/04/16)
All listings for THE STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:14 0.212 EUR 0.00 2
04/16
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 18:22 0.3525 USD 0.00 1
Issues 03/27
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 0.415AUD 44.65 8,112
Exchange 04/16
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147134000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66126534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50337714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50337714

THE STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

THE STAR -

Contact Details

STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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